SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

EXTRACURRICULAR SPONSOR SUPPLEMENT FOR 2019-2020

POSITION

Senior Cheerleader
Junior Cheerleader
Senior Dance Team
Senior Class

Junior Class

Senior Annual
Senior Newspaper
Junior Annual
Middle School Annual
Elementary Annual
Drama

Choir

Choir Assistant
Beta Club

Chess Club

FCA

Fine Arts

French

Spanish

FTA

Key Club

Honor Society
Student Council
Quiz Bowl

Building Level Parent Involvement Facilitator
Robotics
Webmaster

Band Flag Line

Lion TV

SUPPLEMENT

3,000.00
2,200.00
2,000.00
800.00
1,200.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
600.00
2,565.00
3,900.00
2,215.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
500.00
700.00
650.00
400.00
650.00
750.00
800.00
800.00



SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Indexes and Supplements for 2019-2020

POSITION INDEX SUPPLEMENT
Superintendent 2.62697
Assistant Superintendent 1.77500
High School Principal 1.70000
Assistant High School Principal 211 Days 1.37500
Assistant High School Principal 221 Days 1.44010
Junior High Principal 1.55000
Assistant Junior High Principal 211 Days 1.32500
Assistant Junior High Principal 216 Days 1.35640
Assistant Junior High Principal 221 Days 1.38770
Middle School Principal 1.50000
Elementary Principal 1.45000

Assistant Elementary/Middle School Principal
211 Days 1.25000

Special Education Supervisor 1.42500
Federal Programs Director 1.25000
Vocational Agri Teacher 255 Days 1.33000

Certified Employee with Contract of:
196 Days 1.02610
199 Days 1.04180
201 Days 1.05230
204 Days 1.06800
206 Days 1.07850
211 Days 1.10470
216 Days 1.13080
221 Days 1.15700
226 Days 1.18320
231 Days 1.20940
236 Days 1.23560
240 Days 1.25650
255 Days 1.33000

G/T Coordinator 2,650.00

*For employees who hold more than one indexed position, only one index will be applied to the salary, that index being the
highest applicable. Indexes will be applied to the salary schedule at the classification level the person qualifies for and if a
supplement is required for that position, it will be added after the index has been applied to the salary schedule.



SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Coach/Band Supplements for 2019-2020

POSITION SUPPLEMENT
Senior Football 6,000.00
Senior Football, Assistant 3,250.00
Senior Boys Basketball 6,000.00
Senior Girls Basketball 6,000.00
Senior Boys Basketball, Assistant 3,250.00
Senior Girls Basketball, Assistant 3,250.00
Senior Boys Track 2,100.00
Senior Girls Track 2,100.00
Senior Boys Track, Assistant 1,100.00
Senior Girls Track, Assistant 1,100.00
Senior Baseball 3,290.00
Senior Baseball, Assistant 1,675.00
Senior Softball 3,290.00
Senior Softball, Assistant 1,675.00
Senior Boys Soccer 3,290.00
Senior Girls Soccer 3,290.00
Senior Boys Soccer, Assistant 1,675.00
Senior Girls Soccer, Assistant 1,675.00
Senior Wrestling 2,890.00
Senior Wrestling, Assistant 1,475.00
Senior Volleyball 1,700.00
Senior Volleyball, Assistant 1,250.00
Tennis (Boys & Girls) 1,700.00
Golf (Boys & Girls) 1,700.00
Cross-Country (Boys & Girls) 1,900.00
Bowling (Boys & Girls) 1,700.00
Junior Football 3,000.00
Junior Football, Assistant 1,600.00
Junior Boys Basketball 3,000.00
Junior Girls Basketball 3,000.00
Junior Boys Basketball, Assistant 1,600.00
Junior Girls Basketball, Assistant 1,600.00
Junior Volleyball 1,250.00
Junior Volleyball, Assistant 750.00
8th Grade Football 1,600.00
8th Grade Boys Basketball 1,600.00
8th Grade Girls Basketball 1,600.00
7th Grade Football 1,600.00
7th Grade Boys Basketball 1,600.00
7th Grade Girls Basketball 1,600.00
Off-Season Coordinator 1,350.00
Sports Conditioning Director 1,200.00
Athletic Director 6,000.00
Senior Band 6,000.00
Junior Band 3,250.00
Orchestra Director 3,250.00

Athletic Trainer/Teacher 3,000.00



SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Coach/Band Indexes 2019-2020

POSITION INDEX CONTRACTED DAYS
Senior High Head Football 1.2356 236
Senior High Football Asst/Coordinator 1.1047 211
Senior High Football Assistant 1.0785 206
Junior High Football 1.0523 201
Senior High Head Basketball 1.1047 211
Senior High Basketball Assistant 1.0418 199
Junior High Basketball 1.0261 196
Senior High Volleyball 1.0523 201
Senior/Junior Volleyball Assistant 1.0261 196
Golf 1.0523 201
Tennis 1.0523 201
Cross Country 1.0523 201
Senior Band 1.1047 211
Junior Band 1.0523 201
Orchestra 1.0523 201
Athletic Director 1.2565 240
Head Athletic Trainer 1.1047 211

*For employees who hold more than one indexed position, only one index will be applied to the salary, that index being the
highest applicable. Indexes will be applied to the salary schedule at the classification level the person qualifies for and if a
supplement is required for that position, it will be added after the index has been applied to the salary schedule.



SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Indexes and Supplements for 2019-2020

Child Nutrition Director: Position paid from Certified Salary Schedule
Index 1.3300
Supplement 5,000.00

Child Nutrition Managers: Supervise 6-10 employees, Supplement 750.00
Supervise 11 or more employees, Supplement 1,500.00

Computer Technology Supervisor: Position paid from Certified Salary Schedule
Index 1.3300
Supplement 5,000.00

District Treasurer/Financial Manager: Position paid from Certified Salary Schedule, Bachelors Degree
Index 1.3300

Energy Education Specialist: Supplement 16,000.00

Maintenance Supervisor: Position paid from Certified Salary Schedule
Index 1.3300
Supplement 5,000.00
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