SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS EXTRACURRICULAR SPONSOR SUPPLEMENT FOR 2019-2020

POSITION	SUPPLEMENT
Senior Cheerleader	3,000.00
Junior Cheerleader	2,200.00
Senior Dance Team	2,000.00
Senior Class	800.00
Junior Class	1,200.00
Senior Annual	1,300.00
Senior Newspaper	1,300.00
Junior Annual	1,000.00
Middle School Annual	1,000.00
Elementary Annual	600.00
Drama	2,565.00
Choir	3,900.00
Choir Assistant	2,215.00
Beta Club	400.00
Chess Club	400.00
FCA	400.00
Fine Arts	400.00
French	400.00
Spanish	400.00
FTA	400.00
Key Club	400.00
Honor Society	500.00
Student Council	700.00
Quiz Bowl	650.00
Building Level Parent Involvement Facilitator	400.00
Robotics	650.00
Webmaster	750.00
Band Flag Line	800.00
Lion TV	800.00

SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Indexes and Supplements for 2019-2020

POSITION		INDEX	SUPPLEMENT
Superintendent		2.62697	
Assistant Superintendent		1.77500	
·			
High School Principal		1.70000	
Assistant High School Principal	211 Days	1.37500	
Assistant High School Principal	221 Days	1.44010	
Junior High Principal		1.55000	
Assistant Lunior High Principal	211 Dave	1.32500	
Assistant Junior High Principal Assistant Junior High Principal	211 Days	1.35640	
	216 Days		
Assistant Junior High Principal	221 Days	1.38770	
Middle School Principal		1.50000	
Wildele School Filmelpai		1.50000	
Elementary Principal		1.45000	
Assistant Elementary/Middle School Prince	cipal		
•	211 Days	1.25000	
Special Education Supervisor		1.42500	
Federal Programs Director		1.25000	
Vacational Agri Taachar	2EE Davis	1 22000	
Vocational Agri Teacher	255 Days	1.33000	
Certified Employee with Contract of:			
certified Employee with contract of.	196 Days	1.02610	
	199 Days	1.04180	
	201 Days	1.05230	
	204 Days	1.06800	
	206 Days	1.07850	
	211 Days	1.10470	
	216 Days	1.13080	
	221 Days	1.15700	
	226 Days	1.18320	
	231 Days	1.20940	
	236 Days	1.23560	
	240 Days	1.25650	
	255 Days	1.33000	
	- / -		
C/T Coordinator			2 650 00

G/T Coordinator 2,650.00

^{*}For employees who hold more than one indexed position, only one index will be applied to the salary, that index being the highest applicable. Indexes will be applied to the salary schedule at the classification level the person qualifies for and if a supplement is required for that position, it will be added after the index has been applied to the salary schedule.

SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Coach/Band Supplements for 2019-2020

POSITION	SUPPLEMENT
Senior Football	6,000.00
Senior Football, Assistant Senior Boys Basketball	3,250.00 6,000.00
•	•
Senior Girls Basketball	6,000.00
Senior Boys Basketball, Assistant	3,250.00
Senior Girls Basketball, Assistant	3,250.00
Senior Boys Track	2,100.00
Senior Girls Track	2,100.00
Senior Boys Track, Assistant	1,100.00
Senior Girls Track, Assistant	1,100.00
Senior Baseball	3,290.00
Senior Baseball, Assistant	1,675.00
Senior Softball	3,290.00
Senior Softball, Assistant	1,675.00
Senior Boys Soccer	3,290.00
Senior Girls Soccer	3,290.00
Senior Boys Soccer, Assistant	1,675.00
Senior Girls Soccer, Assistant	1,675.00
Senior Wrestling	2,890.00
Senior Wrestling, Assistant	1,475.00
Senior Volleyball	1,700.00
Senior Volleyball, Assistant	1,250.00
Tennis (Boys & Girls)	1,700.00
Golf (Boys & Girls)	1,700.00
Cross-Country (Boys & Girls)	1,900.00
Bowling (Boys & Girls)	1,700.00
Junior Football	3,000.00
Junior Football, Assistant	1,600.00
Junior Boys Basketball	3,000.00
Junior Girls Basketball	3,000.00
Junior Boys Basketball, Assistant	1,600.00
Junior Girls Basketball, Assistant	1,600.00
Junior Volleyball	1,250.00
Junior Volleyball, Assistant	750.00
8th Grade Football	1,600.00
8th Grade Boys Basketball	1,600.00
8th Grade Girls Basketball	1,600.00
7th Grade Football	1,600.00
7th Grade Boys Basketball	1,600.00
7th Grade Girls Basketball	1,600.00
Off-Season Coordinator	1,350.00
Sports Conditioning Director	1,200.00
Athletic Director	6,000.00
Senior Band	6,000.00
Junior Band	3,250.00
Orchestra Director	3,250.00
Athletic Trainer/Teacher	3,000.00

SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Coach/Band Indexes 2019-2020

POSITION	INDEX	CONTRACTED DAYS
Senior High Head Football	1.2356	236
Senior High Football Asst/Coordinator	1.1047	211
Senior High Football Assistant	1.0785	206
Junior High Football	1.0523	201
Senior High Head Basketball	1.1047	211
Senior High Basketball Assistant	1.0418	199
Junior High Basketball	1.0261	196
Senior High Volleyball	1.0523	201
Senior/Junior Volleyball Assistant	1.0261	196
Golf	1.0523	201
Tennis	1.0523	201
Cross Country	1.0523	201
Senior Band	1.1047	211
Junior Band	1.0523	201
Orchestra	1.0523	201
Athletic Director	1.2565	240
Head Athletic Trainer	1.1047	211

^{*}For employees who hold more than one indexed position, only one index will be applied to the salary, that index being the highest applicable. Indexes will be applied to the salary schedule at the classification level the person qualifies for and if a supplement is required for that position, it will be added after the index has been applied to the salary schedule.

SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Indexes and Supplements for 2019-2020

Child Nutrition Director: Position paid from Certified Salary Schedule

 Index
 1.3300

 Supplement
 5,000.00

Child Nutrition Managers: Supervise 6-10 employees, Supplement 750.00

Supervise 11 or more employees, Supplement 1,500.00

Computer Technology Supervisor: Position paid from Certified Salary Schedule

 Index
 1.3300

 Supplement
 5,000.00

District Treasurer/Financial Manager: Position paid from Certified Salary Schedule, Bachelors Degree

Index 1.3300

Energy Education Specialist: Supplement 16,000.00

Maintenance Supervisor: Position paid from Certified Salary Schedule

Index 1.3300 Supplement 5,000.00